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1. The vectors U, vV, W, Z are indicated in a cube shown in the figure. The cube edge length is 1.
Find the dot products of:
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2. Let ABCDEF be a regular hexagon with the centre S and the side of length 3cm. The point G is
the midpoint of the segment AB. The vectors W, V,w, Z are indicated in the hexagon shown in the
—

picture. Find the dot product of: V- W,V -Z and vV - 7.
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3. Let ABCDYV be a right pyramid with a square base, such that its opposite edges contain a right angle
(see the picture). Specify the missing coordinate of the apex V.
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4, The vectors @ and V are given by the figure. Find cosine of the angle ¢ between & and V. Help:
Use the dot product of the given vectors.

7
A B
[ S ‘
51 | |
! |
! |
4+ ! |
! |
! |
31 E | 5 !
oL N 3
v | [o]
1+ 3 !
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 97
14




This test has been generated in the Math for Teacher application,
a part of the Math for You education portal — math4u.vsb.cz.



math4u.vsb.cz

	MsrcustomFullscreen: 
	mc: 
	msr: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	mcq: 
	msr: 
	1: 
	1: No
	2: No
	3: Yes
	4: No

	2: 
	1: Yes
	2: No
	3: No
	4: No

	3: 
	1: No
	2: No
	3: No
	4: Yes

	4: 
	1: No
	2: Yes
	3: No
	4: No



	endQuiz: 
	msr: 

	ScoreField: 
	msr: 



